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ELECTED OFFICERS COMPENSATION COMMISSION

Quality Services for a Quality Community

AGENDA

September 19, 2019 - 6:00 p.m.
Conference Room A

2nd Floor, City Hall

410 Abbot Road

East Lansing, M1 48823

1)

2)
3)

4)
5)

6)

7)

Roll Call

Election of Chairperson

Review of City Code Requirements for East Lansing E.O.C.C. -
Attachment A

Approval of minutes of December 5, 2017 — Attachment B

Discussion of Compensation

o Annual Salary Comparison — Attachment C

o Ten Year Lookback/Employee Compensation Information — Attachment D

o 2017 EOCC Recommendation Info and 2015 EOCC Recommendation
Letter — Attachment E

Commission recommendation/action

Adjournment






